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El FPMA-W935 es un soporte de pared con

3 puntos de giro para pantallas

LCD/LED/TFT de hasta 37" (92 cm).

ESPECIFICACIONES

Peso máximal

Color

Garantía

Tamaño

VESA mínimo

VESA máximo

Profundidad

Rotación

Placa giratoria

Inclinación

Pantallas

EAN code

20

Plata

5 año

10 - 40"

75x75 mm

200x200 mm

12 - 45 cm

180°

260°

25°

1

8717371441517

PESO MÁXIMAL TAMAÑO
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